
Place Dos NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N° LICENCE TEMPS

1 131 JAMET Alexandre BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME1ère 41010050473 0:26:41,740

2 94 PEYENCET Gabriel A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 171ère 50171400224 0:26:54,240

3 128 GUILLON Célestin LAVAL CYCLISME 53 1ère 52532750631 0:27:02,050

4 116 PRUNET Antoine C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE 1ère 41420150760 0:27:04,210

5 130 DUFOUR Florian V.C. VAULX EN VELIN 1ère 41690590541 0:27:23,240

6 108 BAGUELIN Jocelyn LAVAL CYCLISME 53 1ère 52532750642 0:27:38,010

7 104 HAMON Nicolas CREUSE OXYGENE 1ère 50230290691 0:27:39,810

8 102 DRANSART Maxime LAVAL CYCLISME 53 1ère 52532750711 0:27:46,870

9 133 LAPIERRE Louis U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD 1ère 50160150234 0:27:49,870

10 100 PAIGE Charles A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 172ème 50171400225 0:27:54,270

11 114 VIALADE Thibault VCA DU BOURGET 1ère 48935100219 0:27:54,430

12 126 WASTIAUX Joey ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 1ère 44450660510 0:27:56,870

13 105 FOULON Dorian Cercle Aquitain (Filial Caja Rural)1ère 50331000272 0:27:59,490

14 113 MILLON Simon GUIDON CHALETTOIS 1ère 44450830759 0:28:04,300

15 123 PEYENCET Mael SPRINTER CLUB  DU PERIGORD1ère 50242710013 0:28:08,490

16 103 GIRARD Damien CC NOGENT / OISE 1ère 47600370568 0:28:14,080

17 132 SOUFFACHE Stellio SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL1ère   52721840394 0:28:23,930

18 129 WALSHAM Sam US ST HERBLAIN 1ère 52440010486 0:28:27,480

19 98 BUISSON Julien UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U871ère 50870060313 0:28:30,460

20 119 POUGET Tommy LAVAL CYCLISME 53 1ère 52532750703 0:28:35,930

21 107 CARDINEAU Frederic C.POITEVIN 2ème 50860700590 0:28:37,780

22 118 GERBAUD Guillaume UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U871ère 50870060088 0:28:46,020

23 115 LECOQ Bertrand ES TORIGNI 1ère 49500930322 0:28:55,680

24 111 CARREAU Dorian CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 1ère 50242580366 0:28:59,870

25 120 LAUSEILLE Théo A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 172ème 50171400212 0:29:01,620

26 112 VETTER Laurick C.POITEVIN 2ème 50860700599 0:29:09,780

27 117 ANGOT Benjamin A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 172ème 50171400222 0:29:10,270

28 125 CHABERT VEAU Christopher LESCAR VS 1ère 50643200305 0:29:16,930

29 127 ACCOURI Clement U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. 1ère 50861030001 0:29:30,370

30 124 BLANCHARD Thibaut A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 172ème 50171400083 0:29:34,110

31 106 AVRIL Thomas UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U872ème 50870060293 0:29:38,120

32 121 DELESTRE Alexis SABLE SARTHE CYCLISME PDL1ère 52721840396 0:29:42,270

33 109 DELAFORGE Anthony CC MARMANDAIS 1ère 50472070696 0:30:10,780

34 101 CHAUVET Baptiste UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U872ème 50870060294 0:30:14,250

35 122 BONIFACE Lucas UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U871ère 50870060310 0:30:24,210

36 97 BAUBRY Tom LAVAL CYCLISME 53 2ème 52532750705 0:30:55,190

37 95 MOUFLIH Zakarya U.C.CONDAT 2ème 50870390330 0:31:45,650

38 99 ROTH Nathan C.POITEVIN 2ème 50860700151 0:32:04,240

39 110 ROTH Valentin C.POITEVIN 2ème 50860700152 0:32:07,780
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1 107 CARDINEAU Frederic C.POITEVIN 2ème 50860700590

2 112 VETTER Laurick C.POITEVIN 2ème 50860700599

3 127 ACCOURI Clement U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. 1ère 50861030001

4 99 ROTH Nathan C.POITEVIN 2ème 50860700151

5 110 ROTH Valentin C.POITEVIN 2ème 50860700152

1 94 PEYENCET Gabriel A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 171ère 50171400224

2 104 HAMON Nicolas CREUSE OXYGENE 1ère 50230290691

3 133 LAPIERRE Louis U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD 1ère 50160150234

4 100 PAIGE Charles A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 172ème 50171400225

5 105 FOULON Dorian Cercle Aquitain (Filial Caja Rural)1ère 50331000272

6 123 PEYENCET Mael SPRINTER CLUB  DU PERIGORD1ère 50242710013

7 98 BUISSON Julien UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U871ère 50870060313

8 107 CARDINEAU Frederic C.POITEVIN 2ème 50860700590

9 118 GERBAUD Guillaume UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U871ère 50870060088

10 111 CARREAU Dorian CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 1ère 50242580366

11 120 LAUSEILLE Théo A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 172ème 50171400212

12 112 VETTER Laurick C.POITEVIN 2ème 50860700599

13 117 ANGOT Benjamin A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 172ème 50171400222

14 125 CHABERT VEAU Christopher LESCAR VS 1ère 50643200305

15 127 ACCOURI Clement U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. 1ère 50861030001

16 124 BLANCHARD Thibaut A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 172ème 50171400083

17 106 AVRIL Thomas UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U872ème 50870060293

18 109 DELAFORGE Anthony CC MARMANDAIS 1ère 50472070696

19 101 CHAUVET Baptiste UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U872ème 50870060294

20 122 BONIFACE Lucas UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U871ère 50870060310

21 95 MOUFLIH Zakarya U.C.CONDAT 2ème 50870390330

22 99 ROTH Nathan C.POITEVIN 2ème 50860700151

23 110 ROTH Valentin C.POITEVIN 2ème 50860700152

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL DE LA VIENNE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL NOUVELLE AQUITAINE



Place Dos NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N° LICENCE TEMPS

1 85 BELOTTI Lucas TSA UNIBALLER 3ème 50472010030 0:28:58,300

2 84 MONTIER Pascal VC ROUEN 76 3ème 49760160358 0:29:04,520

3 89 ENGEAMMES Antonin AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS3ème 50861540406 0:29:41,400

4 82 NORMAN Cameron C.POITEVIN 3ème 50860700530 0:29:55,180

5 86 GAILLARD Matheo P.ST FLORENT NIORT 3ème 50790590074 0:30:16,020

6 87 MARIANO Jérémy VC ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE 3ème 52852850142 0:30:25,900

7 88 BLUGEON Benoit V.NAINTRE 3ème 50860680157 0:30:52,180

8 81 CARL Matis P.ST FLORENT NIORT 3ème 50790590073 0:32:33,580

9 79 RAT Yoann C.POITEVIN 3ème 50860700589 0:32:36,460

10 80 ROUCHER Clement V.C.THOUARS 3ème 50790600161 0:32:58,340

11 83 MARQUET Aymeric CS CHINONAIS 3ème 44370390079 0:33:30,680

1 89 ENGEAMMES Antonin AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS3ème 50861540406

2 82 NORMAN Cameron C.POITEVIN 3ème 50860700530

3 88 BLUGEON Benoit V.NAINTRE 3ème 50860680157

4 79 RAT Yoann C.POITEVIN 3ème 50860700589

1 85 BELOTTI Lucas TSA UNIBALLER 3ème 50472010030

2 89 ENGEAMMES Antonin AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS3ème 50861540406

3 82 NORMAN Cameron C.POITEVIN 3ème 50860700530

4 86 GAILLARD Matheo P.ST FLORENT NIORT 3ème 50790590074

6 88 BLUGEON Benoit V.NAINTRE 3ème 50860680157

7 81 CARL Matis P.ST FLORENT NIORT 3ème 50790590073

8 79 RAT Yoann C.POITEVIN 3ème 50860700589

9 80 ROUCHER Clement V.C.THOUARS 3ème 50790600161
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Place Dos NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N° LICENCE TEMPS

1 85 SOUCHON Antonin C.POITEVIN J2 50860700564 0:27:42,650

2 77 DROMAIN Remi P.ST FLORENT NIORT J1 50790590222 0:28:49,990

3 83 BERNARD Simon U.V.POITIERS J2 50860710243 0:28:52,520

4 75 LAPOUGE LOYZANCERomain CAM BORDEAUX J1 50330140041 0:28:58,180

5 84 DOUVRE Thibaut CC MARMANDAIS J1 50472070693 0:29:26,710

6 80 LEPECULIER Louis CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN J1 50860630057 0:29:58,710

7 82 DUVAL Alexandre DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME J1 50242920129 0:29:58,900

8 81 BRUYERE Remy AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAISJ1 50861540412 0:30:00,870

9 78 CONOR Paul V.C.ROCHEFORT J1 50170450163 0:30:32,240

10 76 DRUTINUS Tomy C.POITEVIN J1 50860700099 0:30:35,790

11 79 GIBSON Anton CC MARMANDAIS J1 50472070714 0:31:43,210

12 71 COUSIN Louison AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAISJ2 50861540430 0:32:39,680

13 74 MARNETTO Hugo V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN J1 50170300037 0:32:39,710

14 72 BRUNET Hugo P.ST FLORENT NIORT J1 50790590214 0:33:20,930

15 73 PALUD Noah URT VELO 64 J1 50643370106 0:34:01,870

16 69 PIRONNET Leo U.V.POITIERS J1 50860710043 0:34:28,180

1 85 SOUCHON Antonin C.POITEVIN J2 50860700564

2 83 BERNARD Simon U.V.POITIERS J2 50860710243

3 80 LEPECULIER Louis CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN J1 50860630057

4 81 BRUYERE Remy AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAISJ1 50861540412

5 76 DRUTINUS Tomy C.POITEVIN J1 50860700099

6 71 COUSIN Louison AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAISJ2 50861540430

7 69 PIRONNET Leo U.V.POITIERS J1 50860710043

85 SOUCHON Antonin C.POITEVIN J2 50860700564

77 DROMAIN Remi P.ST FLORENT NIORT J1 50790590222

83 BERNARD Simon U.V.POITIERS J2 50860710243

75 LAPOUGE LOYZANCERomain CAM BORDEAUX J1 50330140041

84 DOUVRE Thibaut CC MARMANDAIS J1 50472070693

80 LEPECULIER Louis CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN J1 50860630057

82 DUVAL Alexandre DORDOGNE SUD CYCLISME J1 50242920129

81 BRUYERE Remy AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAISJ1 50861540412

78 CONOR Paul V.C.ROCHEFORT J1 50170450163

76 DRUTINUS Tomy C.POITEVIN J1 50860700099

79 GIBSON Anton CC MARMANDAIS J1 50472070714

  71 COUSIN Louison AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAISJ2 50861540430

74 MARNETTO Hugo V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN J1 50170300037

72 BRUNET Hugo P.ST FLORENT NIORT J1 50790590214

73 PALUD Noah URT VELO 64 J1 50643370106

69 PIRONNET Leo U.V.POITIERS J1 50860710043
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